Store Name

123 Main Street, City
Phone: (000) 123-4567

Receipt #: 000123 Date: 2024-06-20

Cashier: John Doe Customer: Jane Smith

Iltem Description Qty UnitPrice Total

Blue T-shirt 2 $15.00
Leather Wallet 1 $25.00
Sports Cap 1 $10.00

Subtotal:

Tax (5%):

Total:

Payment (Cash):

Change:

Thank you for shopping with us!
Retums accepted within 14 days with receipt.

$30.00
$25.00
$10.00
$65.00
$3.25

$68.25
$70.00

$1.75



	Store Name

