

Store Name

123 Main Street, City
Phone: (000) 123-4567

Receipt #: **000123** Date: **2024-06-20**

Cashier: **John Doe** Customer: **Jane Smith**

Item Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
Blue T-shirt	2	\$15.00	\$30.00
Leather Wallet	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
Sports Cap	1	\$10.00	\$10.00
Subtotal:			\$65.00
Tax (5%):			\$3.25
Total:			\$68.25
Payment (Cash):			\$70.00
Change:			\$1.75

Thank you for shopping with us!
Returns accepted within 14 days with receipt.